
Θέση No Aγωνιζόµενος   Γύροι Xρόνος ∆ιαφορά km/h Tαχύτερος γύρος

1 350 ΣIAΦAPIKAΣ BAΣ. CRF 250 1 16 01:42:34.970 46.791 06:00.270 - 16

2 41 XPIΣTO∆OYΛOY ΣTEΛIOΣ KTM250 HELLINMOTO-SHELL-SINISALO 2 16 01:48:14.933 +5.39.963 44.342 06:22.904 - 9

3 62 TΣAMΠEPHΣ ΓIΩPΓOΣ KTM 250 MOTOΛEΣXH KABAΛAΣ 2 15 01:43:13.008 1 Γύρος 43.598 06:29.258 - 8

4 410 ΣBIΓΓOΣ ΓIΩPΓOΣ  YZF 450 LE ROI - MOTO∆AΛΛAΣ- MOTO KAPPA - ΛE.M.M 2 15 01:43:24.932 1 Γύρος 43.514 06:31.561 - 9

5 17 BOYTΣINOΣ EPPIKOΣ KX 125 1 15 01:45:41.943 1 Γύρος 42.574 06:35.565 - 12

6 100 TAXTAΣ MΠAMΠHΣ KXF 250 MOTO TECH A.ΣEPPAΣ - MOTO POLIS -PLAZA C 1 15 01:45:51.751 1 Γύρος 42.508 06:30.507 - 15

7 316 MIXAΛOΠOYΛOΣ ΠANAΓIΩTHΣ KXF 250 K.A. 1 15 01:46:57.880 1 Γύρος 42.070 06:36.865 - 14

8 222 BAPEΛAΣ NIKOΣ YZ 250 ΛE.M.M 2 15 01:47:13.296 1 Γύρος 41.969 06:42.607 - 11

9 247 ΛIAPOΠOYΛOΣ KΩΣTAΣ ΚΤΜ 250 ΛE.∆I.ΛA. 2 15 01:48:55.235 1 Γύρος 41.315 06:43.379 - 12

10 71 ∆OYPOΣ ∆HMHTPIOΣ ΚΧ 125 1 14 01:43:40.970 2 Γύροι 40.508 06:35.575 - 14

11 11 ΣAPAΓIΩTHΣ ΓIΩPΓOΣ GAS GAS 250 MOTOΛEΣXH KABAΛAΣ 2 14 01:44:19.040 2 Γύροι 40.262 07:02.654 - 3

12 245 ΛIBANAΣ AΛEΞHΣ CR 250 2 14 01:44:45.399 2 Γύροι 40.093 06:45.842 - 12

13 371 TΣAXTΣIPΛHΣ CRF 250 1 14 01:45:41.291 2 Γύροι 39.740 06:42.645 - 11

14 22 ΠAΠA∆OΠOYΛOΣ ΠANAΓIΩTHΣ ΥΑΜΑΗΑ 125 ΥΖ 1 14 01:45:42.956 2 Γύροι 39.729 06:43.436 - 14

15 339 KAPA∆HMAΣ XPIΣTOΦOPOΣ KXF 250 ΛE.∆I.ΛA 1 14 01:46:09.799 2 Γύροι 39.562 06:57.648 - 14

16 314 KAΛΛIΠETΣHΣ KΩNΣTANTINOΣ RMZ 250 1 14 01:46:10.560 2 Γύροι 39.557 06:50.342 - 11

17 112 TZABAPAΣ KΩNΣTANTINOΣ ΥΖ125 ΛE.M.M 1 14 01:48:00.062 2 Γύροι 38.889 07:05.947 - 13

18 12 TPIXIAΣ AΛEΞAN∆POΣ GAS GAS 125 HΛIAΣ ∆OYPHΣ - ETER FORMER 1 14 01:48:08.284 2 Γύροι 38.839 06:52.832 - 13

19 197 ∆AΛEZIOΣ AΓΓEΛOΣ ΚΤΜ 525 3 14 01:49:26.520 2 Γύροι 38.376 07:18.883 - 9

20 521 ΛABAΣAΣ MIXAΛHΣ ΚΤΜ 400 E.75 - ΦIΛOI MOTOΣYKΛETAΣ 2 14 01:49:53.632 2 Γύροι 38.219 07:23.024 - 13

21 49 KAΛTΣAΣ ΣTAYPOΣ WR 450 ΛE.∆I.ΛA. 2 13 01:44:38.327 3 Γύροι 37.271 07:16.130 - 11

22 72 PIZAKHΣ ZAX. KTM 125 1 13 01:48:06.787 3 Γύροι 36.073 07:43.584 - 13

23 5 TPEMKATZHΣ ∆HMHTPHΣ KTM 125 M.O.Θ 1 13 01:48:35.915 3 Γύροι 35.912 07:44.361 - 13

24 35 KATΣABPIAΣ KΩΣTAΣ KXF 250 ΛE.∆I.ΛA 1 13 01:50:30.092 3 Γύροι 35.294 08:01.190 - 6

25 115 XAΛOΦTHΣ ΣTEΦANOΣ KX125 ΛE.M.M 1 12 01:43:18.601 4 Γύροι 34.847 07:43.598 - 1

26 25 TΣIAΠAΣ ΛEΩNI∆AΣ KXF 250 ΛE.∆I.ΛA 1 12 01:46:02.266 4 Γύροι 33.950 08:07.351 - 12

27 139 KAPIΩTHΣ EΛEYΘ. KTM 125 1 12 01:46:15.910 4 Γύροι 33.878 07:53.774 - 7

28 388 AΠOΣTOΛOY NEKTAPIOΣ KXF 250 1 12 01:47:08.777 4 Γύροι 33.599 07:58.192 - 12

S1+S2+S3 - OPIΣTIKH KATATAΞH



29 28 ZAXAPHΣ NIKOΛAOΣ ΚΤΜ 200 ΛE.∆I.ΛA. 2 12 01:47:34.590 4 Γύροι 33.465 08:10.759 - 4

30 442 XPIΣTOΦOPOY ΛOYKAΣ CRF 450 ΛE.M.M 2 12 01:53:23.249 4 Γύροι 31.750 07:19.259 - 9

340 ΦANI∆AKHΣ MANΩΛHΣ KAWASAKI KXF 250 1 11 01:50:49.433 ΛIΓOI ΓYPOI 29.777 08:24.614 - 7

385 KAΛOΓEPOΠOYΛOΣ BAΣIΛHΣ KX 250 2 7 01:44:05.045 ΛIΓOI ΓYPOI 20.176 10:22.755 - 1

45 KOTΣIPAΣ AΠOΣTOΛHΣ CR 250 ΛE.∆I.ΛA. 2 7 01:18:10.551 ΛIΓOI ΓYPOI 26.863 09:20.958 - 1

382 TPIANTAΦYΛΛOY ΠANAΓIΩTHΣ CRF 250 ΛE.∆I.ΛA 1 10 01:12:55.137 ΛIΓOI ΓYPOI 41.142 06:47.860 - 8

431 ΣTPATIΩTHΣ ΓIΩPΓOΣ CRF  450 ΛE.M.M 2 9 01:06:46.755 ΛIΓOI ΓYPOI 40.432 06:47.397 - 8

495 ΣAΛTAΣ XPHΣTOΣ WR400 ΛE.M.M 2 4 00:52:10.873 ΛIΓOI ΓYPOI 22.997 08:35.324 - 2

380 BAPBAKHΣ KΩNΣTANTINOΣ HUSQVARNA 250 K.A. 1 3 00:30:57.096 ΛIΓOI ΓYPOI 29.078 09:22.300 - 2

EKTOΣ KATATAΞHΣ



Θέση No Aγωνιζόµενος   Γύροι Xρόνος ∆ιαφορά km/h Tαχύτερος γύρος

1 350 ΣIAΦAPIKAΣ BAΣ. CRF 250 1 16 01:42:34.970 46.791 06:00.270 - 16

2 17 BOYTΣINOΣ EPPIKOΣ KX 125 1 15 01:45:41.943 1 Γύρος 42.574 06:35.565 - 12

3 100 TAXTAΣ MΠAMΠHΣ KXF 250 1 15 01:45:51.751 1 Γύρος 42.508 06:30.507 - 15

4 316 MIXAΛOΠOYΛOΣ ΠANAΓIΩTHΣ KXF 250 1 15 01:46:57.880 1 Γύρος 42.070 06:36.865 - 14

5 71 ∆OYPOΣ ∆HMHTPIOΣ ΚΧ 125 1 14 01:43:40.970 2 Γύροι 40.508 06:35.575 - 14

6 371 TΣAXTΣIPΛHΣ CRF 250 1 14 01:45:41.291 2 Γύροι 39.740 06:42.645 - 11

7 22 ΠAΠA∆OΠOYΛOΣ ΠANAΓIΩTHΣ ΥΑΜΑΗΑ 125 ΥΖ 1 14 01:45:42.956 2 Γύροι 39.729 06:43.436 - 14

8 339 KAPA∆HMAΣ XPIΣTOΦOPOΣ KXF 250 1 14 01:46:09.799 2 Γύροι 39.562 06:57.648 - 14

9 314 KAΛΛIΠETΣHΣ KΩNΣTANTINOΣ RMZ 250 1 14 01:46:10.560 2 Γύροι 39.557 06:50.342 - 11

10 112 TZABAPAΣ KΩNΣTANTINOΣ ΥΖ125 1 14 01:48:00.062 2 Γύροι 38.889 07:05.947 - 13

11 12 TPIXIAΣ AΛEΞAN∆POΣ GAS GAS 125 1 14 01:48:08.284 2 Γύροι 38.839 06:52.832 - 13

12 72 PIZAKHΣ ZAX. KTM 125 1 13 01:48:06.787 3 Γύροι 36.073 07:43.584 - 13

13 5 TPEMKATZHΣ ∆HMHTPHΣ KTM 125 1 13 01:48:35.915 3 Γύροι 35.912 07:44.361 - 13

14 35 KATΣABPIAΣ KΩΣTAΣ KXF 250 1 13 01:50:30.092 3 Γύροι 35.294 08:01.190 - 6

15 115 XAΛOΦTHΣ ΣTEΦANOΣ KX125 1 12 01:43:18.601 4 Γύροι 34.847 07:43.598 - 1

16 25 TΣIAΠAΣ ΛEΩNI∆AΣ KXF 250 1 12 01:46:02.266 4 Γύροι 33.950 08:07.351 - 12

17 139 KAPIΩTHΣ EΛEYΘ. KTM 125 1 12 01:46:15.910 4 Γύροι 33.878 07:53.774 - 7

18 388 AΠOΣTOΛOY NEKTAPIOΣ KXF 250 1 12 01:47:08.777 4 Γύροι 33.599 07:58.192 - 12

340 ΦANI∆AKHΣ MANΩΛHΣ KAWASAKI KXF 250 1 11 01:50:49.433 ΛIΓOI ΓYPOI 29.777 08:24.614 - 7

382 TPIANTAΦYΛΛOY ΠANAΓIΩTHΣ CRF 250 1 10 01:12:55.137 ΛIΓOI ΓYPOI 41.142 06:47.860 - 8

380 BAPBAKHΣ KΩNΣTANTINOΣ HUSQVARNA 250 1 3 00:30:57.096 ΛIΓOI ΓYPOI 29.078 09:22.300 - 2

S1 - OPIΣTIKH KATATAΞH

EKTOΣ KATATAΞHΣ



Θέση No Aγωνιζόµενος   Γύροι Xρόνος ∆ιαφορά km/h Tαχύτερος γύρος
1 41 XPIΣTO∆OYΛOY ΣTEΛIOΣ KTM250 2 16 01:48:14.933 44.342 06:22.904 - 9
2 62 TΣAMΠEPHΣ ΓIΩPΓOΣ KTM 250 2 15 01:43:13.008 1 Γύρος 43.598 06:29.258 - 8
3 410 ΣBIΓΓOΣ ΓIΩPΓOΣ  YZF 450 2 15 01:43:24.932 1 Γύρος 43.514 06:31.561 - 9
4 222 BAPEΛAΣ NIKOΣ YZ 250 2 15 01:47:13.296 1 Γύρος 41.969 06:42.607 - 11
5 247 ΛIAPOΠOYΛOΣ KΩΣTAΣ ΚΤΜ 250 2 15 01:48:55.235 1 Γύρος 41.315 06:43.379 - 12
6 11 ΣAPAΓIΩTHΣ ΓIΩPΓOΣ GAS GAS 250 2 14 01:44:19.040 2 Γύροι 40.262 07:02.654 - 3
7 245 ΛIBANAΣ AΛEΞHΣ CR 250 2 14 01:44:45.399 2 Γύροι 40.093 06:45.842 - 12
8 521 ΛABAΣAΣ MIXAΛHΣ ΚΤΜ 400 2 14 01:49:53.632 2 Γύροι 38.219 07:23.024 - 13
9 49 KAΛTΣAΣ ΣTAYPOΣ WR 450 2 13 01:44:38.327 3 Γύροι 37.271 07:16.130 - 11
10 28 ZAXAPHΣ NIKOΛAOΣ ΚΤΜ 200 2 12 01:47:34.590 4 Γύροι 33.465 08:10.759 - 4
11 442 XPIΣTOΦOPOY ΛOYKAΣ CRF 450 2 12 01:53:23.249 4 Γύροι 31.750 07:19.259 - 9

385 KAΛOΓEPOΠOYΛOΣ BAΣIΛHΣ KX 250 2 7 01:44:05.045 ΛIΓOI ΓYPOI 20.176 10:22.755 - 1
45 KOTΣIPAΣ AΠOΣTOΛHΣ CR 250 2 7 01:18:10.551 ΛIΓOI ΓYPOI 26.863 09:20.958 - 1
431 ΣTPATIΩTHΣ ΓIΩPΓOΣ CRF  450 2 9 01:06:46.755 ΛIΓOI ΓYPOI 40.432 06:47.397 - 8

S2 - OPIΣTIKH KATATAΞH

EKTOΣ KATATAΞHΣ



Θέση No Aγωνιζόµενος   Γύροι Xρόνος ∆ιαφορά km/h Tαχύτερος γύρος
1 197 ∆AΛEZIOΣ AΓΓEΛOΣ ΚΤΜ 525 3 14 01:49:26.520 38.376 07:18.883 - 9

S3 - OPIΣTIKH KATATAΞH


